Division
MBO

FBO

MBR

Surname
Wolf
Sherman
Gallen
Chapman
Miles
Buckeridge
Clebsch
Levick
West
Smedley
Myers
Elton
Thompson
Evans
Kroll
Essex
Byron
Sheather
Claesson
Wagner
Brodrick
West
Doohan
Baker
Fryer
Oneil
Bell
Blair
Short
Musgrove
Voss
Thompson
Wells
Lawler
Priestley
Simonds
Donnelly
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Firstname
Istvan
Andrew
Simon
Geoff
Gerard
Grant
Edward
Peter
Adam
Richard
Steve
Steve
Jock
Trevor
Jason
Richard
Pete
Merrilyn
Louise
Linda
Gail
Louise
Annette
Brian
Peter
Mike
Shane
Clive
P.
Steve
Anthony
Jason
Fenu
Grant
Glen
Darrin
Rob

SatRnd1

97
86
93
89
82
94
93
63
82
79
64
74
84
66
54
41
96
83
70
72
78
77
31
90
80
91
81
91
94
75
73
82
70
67
73
50
73

SatRnd2
84
93
90
93
98
73
78
88
75
81
92
83
70
67
59
67
90
72
86
75
72
76
49
90
95
90
75
78
65
84
91
82
81
61
61
51
88

SatRnd3
90
87
85
84
97
89
83
88
70
78
72
83
72
69
62
57
82
87
72
71
64
68
44
91
94
93
85
85
67
76
69
73
85
63
71
36
73

SunRnd1

87
98
92
84
84
93
96
89
93
76
87
71
74
63
62
57

0
86
86
74
81
79
64
88
95
86
90
85
82
92
86
84
78
85
57
83

0

SunRnd2

103
94
86
92
79
90
85
90
85
90
81
84
75
41
56
70
0
80
87
91
82
65
55
100
95
91
89
73
97
76
83
80
68
80
59
78
0

GrandTotal
461
458
446
442
440
439
435
418
405
404
396
395
375
306
293
292
268
408
401
383
377
365
243
459
459
451
420
412
405
403
402
401
382
356
321
298
234



FBR

MBF

FBF

MCU

FU

RU

RA
TRAD

Donnelly
Alam
March
Cameron
Weir
Macfarlane
Kohlman
Smith
Smith
Kirkman
Butschek
Ward

Kolk
Green
Warner
Warner
Hoschke
Moore
Stephenson
Christie
McLauren
McLauren
Thompson
Ferguson
Donadoni
Greenwood
Williams
Sadler
Kimball
Finger
McKenzie
Jackson
Jones
Penshorn
Oprandi

Sally
Nicola
Tanya
Patricia
Megan
Judy

B.
Melinda
Stephen
Owen
Paul
Dale
Richard
Ron
Craig
Tracey
Cathy
Jared
John
lan
Ryan
Terry
Fenny
Leanne
Filippo
Phill
Neah
Jonathan
Suzanne
Hannes
Robert
Perry
Mark
Gary
Cristina
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77
77
66
66
60
46
28
40
77
81
69
61
65
38
58
59
57
52
48
57
23
54
63
39
69
69
42
28
23
28
73
57
55
51
45

79
66
62
62
65
45
40
33
71
69
70
69
51
53
49
58
66
75
68
54
51
54
49
15
76
95
33
28
26
28
54
62
57
55
38

85
75
65
71
57
51
59
20
75
67
52
53
59
65
43
70
50
85
47
55
42
61
60
36
84
64
43
28
28
36
61
60
52
49
55

81
80
83
55
61
51
28
38
89
79
68
73
77
73
35
78
59
64
41
41
46

0
64
34
74
64
59
41

0
57
67
67
79
54
43

81
84
79
78
54
61
30
30
79
73
75
66
56
48
72
68
54
82
65
44
33

0
76
51
89
78
23
18

0
51
67
56
59
86
53

403
382
355
332
297
254
185
161
391
369
334
322
308
277
257
333
286
358
269
251
195
169
312
175
392
370
200
143

77
200
322
302
302
295
234



MSR

HC

YMF

YMR13-14

YMR15-17

Cornish
Carney
Sheather
Wakely
Dawson
Rowsell
Apps
Melit
Summers
Walter
Scarlett
Monaghan
March
Jacob
Oostenbrink
Smith
Smith
Paice
Scheffer
Lavis
Poussart
Dinten
Bailey
Marks
Ward
Crabtree
Donnelly
Poussart
March
Hickson
Simonds
Macfarlane
Lawler
Smedley
Smith
Scarlett
Firth
Donnelly

Ron
Jack
Terry
Chris
Gary
Mick
cec

Kim

lan
Clarkson
Murray
Leon
Shaun
Stephen
Richard
Lee
Tony
Wayne
Sander
Jason
Paul
Stephan
lan
Steve
Cameron
Shane
Ethan
patrick
Jacob
Reilly
Cameron
Callum
Jesse
James
Adrian
Ben
Mitchell
Lachlan
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77
85
61
65
75
67
78
58
71
87
73
78
80
73
68
77
62
76
58
69
44
56
44
15
75
68
72
62
83
86
75
75
75
94
95
84
83
63

92
82
77
63
67
64
66
57
97
92
79
85
83
84
70
70
69
64
46
49
55
66
36

0
83
67
54
45
87
88
73
67
74
90
90
97
90
82

77
73
76
78
65
72
70
66
93
79
78
83
70
85
79
61
54
62
72
62
62
59
42

0
64
64
57
60
73
59
81
63
52
87
92
83
82
51

84
80
85
80
76
69
63
54
92
78
89
80
85
76
83
74
80
62
65
35
76
54
59

0
79
53
72
64
75
75
69
88
70
91
91
94
85
57

93
85
84
83
81
74
66
62
93
83
93
80
82
75
91
71
81
78
73
87
64
60
53
0
68
79
73
59
97
82
82
84
91
99
86
94
103
64

423
405
383
369
364
346
343
297
446
419
412
406
400
393
391
353
346
342
314
302
301
295
234

15
369
331
328
290
415
390
380
377
362
461
454
452
443
317



CuBU

CUBF

Gaynor
Wilson
McDougall
Kroll
Lawler
Blair
Lawler
Myers
Gaynor
Gallen
Monaghan
Smith
Donadoni
Bailey
Warner
Hoschke
Myers
Mcdougall
Gallen
March
Warner
Donadoni

Vanessa
Kaycee
Matthew
Tyson
Cody
Garrett
Ricky
Ethan
Jack
Samuel
Ryan
Daniel
Guglielno
Sean
Holly
Ryan
Conner
Isaac
Grace
Abbey
Chloe
Clara
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72
65
90
87
80
88
78
96
80
57
48
97
65
54
65
48
31
31
93
83
85
50

66
68
101
89
79
89
88
95
74
67
15
88
75
74
49
68
33
15
98
88
63
38

61
66
105
82
93
74
79
84
93
64
53
94
65
70
72
58
62
23
100
100
70
33

79
51
98
100
98
86
91
77
72
56
48
95
65
46
58
73
25
28
92
93
70
25

81
51
107
94
96
95
95
78
72
48
59
99
73
71
52
49
33
13
86
95
57
41

359
301
501
452
446
432
431
430
391
292
223
473
343
315
296
296
184
110
469
459
345
187



